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US-M/US-P METAL CONNECTOR

5010.328.010
US-M AD10 M10x1,0 connector

« Nickeled brass

« Waterproof and dust-tight
« Metric or PG thread

e |P40..1P65 rated

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

US-M and US-P connectors are made from nickled brass, gasket material is either TPE or PFTE. O-ring is made of NBR, brass ferrule.

Available also in smaller quantities than listed below.

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter 10 mm

Thread M10x1,5 met. EN 60423
Pack Size 50

Temperature range from -40 °C

Temperature range to 125°C

Weight kg / 100 £ 10% 1.5

Material Nickel-plated brass

Type Us-M




Fits to SPR-PU-AS, SPR-PVC-AS

US-M, Till SPR-AS

5010.327.010
5010227012
S010.327.016
5010327 020
S010.527.025

5010.327.050
5010.327.163
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